
 Ideal for wearing underneath disposable gloves
 Designed for food processing
 Available in white and blue

Ambidextrous  
 

Polycotton Gloves

Only from



I

Polycotton Gloves

Material: 7 Gauge Polycotton
Weight: 650GM/dozen
Colour: White / Blue
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Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care

Ordering Information

Product Detail:

Cu� colour
08Red

Blue

Black 11
10

DGK-8100-08
DGK-8100-10
DGK-8100-11

DGK-8120-08
DGK-8120-10

White 

Blue 

Made in Pakistan
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Qty Size Code

Carton of 240prs 

Medium 
Large
X-large

Medium
Large

Colour

Size Size


