foodcare®

Polycotton Gloves



- Ideal for wearing underneath disposable gloves
- Designed for food processing
- Available in white and blue
- Ambidextrous



Polycotton Gloves

Technical Specifications

Product Detail:			
Material:	7 Gauge Polycotton		
Weight:	650GM/dozen		
Colour:	White / Blue		
Cuff colour			
Red	08		
Blue	10		
Black	11		

Manufacturing Specifications

Manufactured in conditions assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of ISO 9001:2015

Ordering Information

Qty	Size	Colour	Code
Carton of 240prs X-large	Medium	White	DGK-8100-08
	Large		DGK-8100-10
	X-large		DGK-8100-11
	Medium	Blue	DGK-8120-08
	Large		DGK-8120-10

Made in Pakistan